

OA.Nos.341 to 344 of 2019
in A.Nos.2564 & 2565 of 2019

N.SATHISH KUMAR,J.

There is no representation on behalf of the applicants, hence the applications are dismissed for non prosecution.

13.03.2020



WEB COPY